GBL1251Z
06/04/2022

Paya Lebar Road Towards MacPherson Road PA7965A

23March3rd

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMB1SNW00011802100   Claim No : SNM22D202406/C02/PA7965A/LEEPG 

Claimant  : GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD 

Amount    : S$6,250.00 

Singapore Dollars Six Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No. : GBL1251Z

[...]

800.00$         -$           

37
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating 

treatment on accident area
80.00$           -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 14,992.80$       

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 5,800.00$     

SDL Five Thousand Eight Hundred Only

Page 02-02

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 25 April 2022 09:45
To: sundaycoachsvc@yahoo.com.sg
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 7965A AND GBL 1251Z ON 06/04/2022

Our Ref:  CC6/CTI22003238/Uea3 

25 April 2022